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	Professor Keith McNeil
	keith.mcneil@health.qld.gov.au
	Data contributor, Steering Committee member
	Queensland Health

	Associate Professor Clair Sullivan
	Clair.Sullivan@health.qld.gov.au
	Project Team Member, Use case participant
	Centre for Health Services, University of Queensland

	Dr Angus Ritchie
	angus.ritchie@health.nsw.gov.au
	Data contributor, Collaborator, co-investor and advisor
	Sydney Local Health Area District
Health Informatics Unit

	Associate Professor Blanca Gallego Luxan
	b.gallego@unsw.edu.au
	Work Package Lead, requirements provider, project team member
	UNSW and in collaboration with SPHERE Advanced Health Research Translation Centre
Centre for Big Data Research in Health, Faculty of Medicine

	Associate Professor Graeme Hart
	gkhart@unimelb.edu.au
	Data contributor, Steering Committee member
	The Austin Hospital, Victoria
Office of the Chief Medical Information Officer 

	Professor Jon Emery
	jon.emery@unimelb.edu.au
	Collaborator and co-investor
	Victorian Comprehensive Cancer Centre (VCCC) 
VCCC Data Committee

	Dr Paul Eleftheriou
	paul.eleftheriou@wh.org.au
	Data contributor, Steering Committee member
	Western Health, Melbourne
Office of CMO

	Professor Karin Thursky
	Karin.Thursky@petermac.org
	Data contributor, Steering Committee member
	Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre
Health Services Research & Implementation 

	David Bunker
	DavidBunker@diamantina.org.au
	Steering Committee member, advisor
	Brisbane Diamantina Health Partners Advanced Health Research Translation 
Queensland Advanced Health Research Translation Centre

	Professor Wendy Chapman
	wendy.chapman@unimelb.edu.au
	Steering Committee member and advisor
	The University of Melbourne
Centre for the Digital Transformation of Health (CDTH)

	Associate Professor Nicole Pratt
	Nicole.pratt@unisa.edu.au 
	Steering Committee member, advisor, Team member
	University of South Australia and in collaboration with Health Translation SA
Quality Use of Medicines and Pharmacy Research Centre, Clinical and Health Sciences 

	Professor Siaw-Teng Liaw
	siaw@unsw.edu.au
	Steering Committee member and advisor
	UNSW Sydney
WHO Collaborating Centre on eHealth 
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